
Our Menu



BREAKFAST

BAGUETTE

Half baguette with butter and jam and a hot

drink of choice

CHEESE AND HAM 

CROISSANT

French croissant with ham and cheese and a hot

drink of choice 

CHEESE AND HAM

MINI BREAD

Mini bread with ham and cheese and a hot drink

of choice 

TOASTS

French brioche toast with butter and a hot drink

of choice

THE MENU INCLUDES ONE HOT

DRINK OF YOUR CHOICE * 

+1€ FOR CAPPUCCINO, LATTE AND CAFÉ GLACÉ

OUR  BREAKFAST
MENUS 

4,50€   

6,00€   

6,00€   

6,00€   



OMELETTE

Omelette with caramelized onions, sautéed mushrooms,

Luce bread slice, and jam

ROYAL BENEDICT

French-style Benedict egg on croissant cube with salmon

and hollandaise sauce

FRENCHIE BENEDICT     

French-style Benedict egg on croissant cube with bacon and

hollandaise sauce

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Scrambled eggs with chives, Luce toast slice, and jam

THE MENU INCLUDES ONE VIENNOISERIE OR

GRANOLA YOGURT + HOT DRINK * +  JUICE

*+1€ FOR CAPPUCINO, LATTE E CAFÉ GLACÉ

OUR BRUNCH
MENUS 

W/O Menu: 11,00€   |   W/Menu: 15,90€

W/O Menu: 13,00€   |   W/Menu: 17,60€

W/O Menu: 11,00€   |   W/Menu: 15,90€

W/O Menu: 9,00€   |   W/Menu: 15,00€



CROQUE MONSIEUR

MENU

A French classic, grilled ham and cheese sandwich, golden

and crispy.

SALAD MENU     

Choose up to 3 varieties from our delicious selection of

salads. Prepared fresh daily in our stores

THE MENU INCLUDES: COFFEE OR MADELEINE

+ WATER OR LEMONADE*

*+1,50€ FOR EXTRA ORANGE JUICE 

OUR LUNCH
MENUS 

11,00€

10,50€

SANDWICH MENU

A selection of delicious sandwiches made with crispy half-

baguette, of your choice.

9,50€

TARTINE MENU

A selection of delicious tartines on tourte bread with

flavorful toppings 

15,30€



COFFEE     

OUR 
DRINKS 

EXPRESSO                                                      

DOUBLE EXPRESSO                                                   

AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO                                        

LATTE                                                    

ICED LATTE                                          

CAFÉ GLACÉ                                         

OTHERS

HOT CHOCOLATE                   

MILK                                 

TEA                                                         

JUICES

LEMONADE                                          

ORANGE JUICE                         

TODAY’S JUICE                                                   

+0,50 € WITH PLANT MILK 

1,00€

2,00€

1,60€

3,00€

3,20€

3,20€

3,20€

3,20€

1,50€

2,60€

1,80€

3,00€

3,20€



Follow us !


